
Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 17 8

2 Marshfield 57 8

3 Wausau West 120 8

4 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 122 8

5 Wausau East 146 7

6 D. C. Everest 151 8

7 Merrill 171 8
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Male

1 704 James Jacobs 00:16:22.5Stevens Point 5:16 min/m1 1
2 703 Aloysius Franzen 00:16:29.1Stevens Point 5:19 min/m2 2
3 706 Zach Scharbarth 00:16:34.6Stevens Point 5:20 min/m3 3
4 701 Tate Bruckhart 00:16:56.6Stevens Point 5:27 min/m4 4
5 634 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:02.0Marshfield 5:29 min/m1 5
6 773 Erek Ross 00:17:07.1Wausau East 5:31 min/m1 6
7 705 Tye Lepak 00:17:08.9Stevens Point 5:31 min/m5 7
8 851 Colin Wellnitz 00:17:11.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 5:32 min/m1 8
9 699 Graham Ballard 00:17:16.5Stevens Point 5:34 min/m6 9

10 637 Graham Lonsdale 00:17:19.9Marshfield 5:35 min/m2 10
11 702 Max Bushmaker 00:17:20.3Stevens Point 5:35 min/m7 11
12 635 Owen Hoerneman 00:17:23.5Marshfield 5:36 min/m3 12
13 632 Thomas Cashmer 00:17:24.0Marshfield 5:36 min/m4 13
14 588 Matt David 00:17:24.5D. C. Everest 5:36 min/m1 14
15 591 Ethan Hanke 00:17:26.0D. C. Everest 5:37 min/m2 15
16 756 Samuel Totzke 00:17:33.7Stevens Point 5:39 min/m8 16
17 636 James Ketterer 00:17:37.6Marshfield 5:41 min/m5 17
18 659 David Golisch 00:17:38.3Merrill 5:41 min/m1 18
19 661 Callen Hoeppner 00:17:40.4Merrill 5:42 min/m2 19
20 639 Jesse Messmann 00:17:49.8Marshfield 5:45 min/m6 20
21 813 Nathan Hartman 00:17:50.0Wausau West 5:45 min/m1 21
22 810 Luke Brown 00:17:59.8Wausau West 5:48 min/m2 22
23 814 Gabe Larkin 00:18:30.2Wausau West 5:58 min/m3 23
24 638 David Mckee 00:18:32.2Marshfield 5:58 min/m7 24
25 850 Mason Tritz 00:18:36.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:00 min/m2 25
26 811 Derek Danielson 00:18:42.0Wausau West 6:01 min/m4 26
27 846 Trestian Brinegar 00:18:49.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:04 min/m3 27
28 816 Josh Neilitz 00:18:49.6Wausau West 6:04 min/m5 28
29 633 Judah Herman 00:18:49.8Marshfield 6:04 min/m8 29
30 848 Charles Kissinger 00:18:49.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:04 min/m4 30
31 775 Darius Yanez 00:18:50.4Wausau East 6:04 min/m2 31
32 849 Zach Schaeffer 00:18:52.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:05 min/m5 32
33 845 Imanuel Brinegar 00:19:04.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:09 min/m6 33
34 594 Sean Powers 00:19:06.5D. C. Everest 6:09 min/m3 34
35 768 Quinn Barber 00:19:08.4Wausau East 6:10 min/m3 35
36 770 Josh Marting 00:19:11.2Wausau East 6:11 min/m4 36
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Male

37 847 Jacob Khang 00:19:11.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:11 min/m7 37
38 769 Logan Fike 00:19:15.4Wausau East 6:12 min/m5 38
39 815 Levi Mathias 00:19:16.8Wausau West 6:13 min/m6 39
40 771 David Sklow 00:19:17.9Wausau East 6:13 min/m6 40
41 664 Henry Reimann 00:19:18.3Merrill 6:13 min/m3 41
42 772 Turner Olson 00:19:18.8Wausau East 6:13 min/m7 42
43 595 Noah Stachovak 00:19:25.0D. C. Everest 6:15 min/m4 43
44 817 Jake Pease 00:19:58.5Wausau West 6:26 min/m7 44
45 593 Devon Powers 00:20:04.3D. C. Everest 6:28 min/m5 45
46 665 Ian Schuetze 00:20:07.8Merrill 6:29 min/m4 46
47 663 Kayoda Raddatz 00:20:24.9Merrill 6:35 min/m5 47
48 660 Elliott Hanson 00:20:25.0Merrill 6:35 min/m6 48
49 666 Kaden Schwandt 00:20:31.6Merrill 6:37 min/m7 49
50 852 Martin Zacher 00:20:48.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:42 min/m8 50
51 592 Fukumatsu Hirose 00:20:49.5D. C. Everest 6:43 min/m6 51
52 812 Lucas Hager 00:21:20.2Wausau West 6:52 min/m8 52
53 589 Jason Guion 00:21:24.8D. C. Everest 6:54 min/m7 53
54 662 Caleb Norton 00:21:36.9Merrill 6:58 min/m8 54
55 590 Will Hagedorn 00:21:52.3D. C. Everest 7:03 min/m8 55
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 16, 2021 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:23:32Team Time

1 1 704 James Jacobs 16:22.5 1

2 2 703 Aloysius Franzen 16:29.1 2

3 3 706 Zach Scharbarth 16:34.6 3

4 4 701 Tate Bruckhart 16:56.6 4

5 7 705 Tye Lepak 17:08.9 7

6 9 699 Graham Ballard 17:16.5 9

7 11 702 Max Bushmaker 17:20.3 11

8 16 756 Samuel Totzke 17:33.7 16

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:26:48Team Time

1 5 634 Henry Hoerneman 17:02.0 5

2 10 637 Graham Lonsdale 17:19.9 10

3 12 635 Owen Hoerneman 17:23.5 12

4 13 632 Thomas Cashmer 17:24.0 13

5 17 636 James Ketterer 17:37.6 17

6 20 639 Jesse Messmann 17:49.8 20

7 24 638 David Mckee 18:32.2 24

8 29 633 Judah Herman 18:49.8 29

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:31:52Team Time

1 21 813 Nathan Hartman 17:50.0 21

2 22 810 Luke Brown 17:59.8 22

3 23 814 Gabe Larkin 18:30.2 23

4 26 811 Derek Danielson 18:42.0 26

5 28 816 Josh Neilitz 18:49.6 28

6 39 815 Levi Mathias 19:16.8 39

7 44 817 Jake Pease 19:58.5 44

8 52 812 Lucas Hager 21:20.2 52

Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

01:32:21Team Time

1 8 851 Colin Wellnitz 17:11.8 8

2 25 850 Mason Tritz 18:36.7 25

3 27 846 Trestian Brinegar 18:49.0 27

4 30 848 Charles Kissinger 18:49.8 30

5 32 849 Zach Schaeffer 18:52.9 32

6 33 845 Imanuel Brinegar 19:04.0 33

7 37 847 Jacob Khang 19:11.6 37

8 50 852 Martin Zacher 20:48.4 50
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Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:33:33Team Time

1 6 773 Erek Ross 17:07.1 6

2 31 775 Darius Yanez 18:50.4 31

3 35 768 Quinn Barber 19:08.4 35

4 36 770 Josh Marting 19:11.2 36

5 38 769 Logan Fike 19:15.4 38

6 40 771 David Sklow 19:17.9 40

7 42 772 Turner Olson 19:18.8 42

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:33:27Team Time

1 14 588 Matt David 17:24.5 14

2 15 591 Ethan Hanke 17:26.0 15

3 34 594 Sean Powers 19:06.5 34

4 43 595 Noah Stachovak 19:25.0 43

5 45 593 Devon Powers 20:04.3 45

6 51 592 Fukumatsu Hirose 20:49.5 51

7 53 589 Jason Guion 21:24.8 53

8 55 590 Will Hagedorn 21:52.3 55

Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

01:35:10Team Time

1 18 659 David Golisch 17:38.3 18

2 19 661 Callen Hoeppner 17:40.4 19

3 41 664 Henry Reimann 19:18.3 41

4 46 665 Ian Schuetze 20:07.8 46

5 48 663 Kayoda Raddatz 20:24.9 48

6 47 660 Elliott Hanson 20:24.9 47

7 49 666 Kaden Schwandt 20:31.6 49

8 54 662 Caleb Norton 21:36.9 54
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wausau West 53 8

2 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 56 8

3 Stevens Point 72 8

4 Marshfield 90 7

5 D. C. Everest 108 7

6 Wausau East 146 5

7 Merrill 213 6
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Female

1 578 Sara Mlodik 00:19:11.1D. C. Everest 6:11 min/m1 1
2 613 Eliana Kanitz 00:20:07.4Marshfield 6:29 min/m1 2
3 833 Kate Schaeffer 00:20:14.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:31 min/m1 3
4 832 Elise Moon 00:20:17.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:32 min/m2 4
5 829 Allison Jahns 00:20:17.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:32 min/m3 5
6 676 Lilly Higgins 00:20:18.5Stevens Point 6:33 min/m1 6
7 581 Maria Selting 00:20:37.6D. C. Everest 6:39 min/m2 7
8 791 Elexa Marciniak 00:20:42.5Wausau West 6:40 min/m1 8
9 796 Celia Sinz 00:20:51.8Wausau West 6:43 min/m2 9

10 789 Grace Albee 00:20:58.6Wausau West 6:46 min/m3 10
11 679 Josie Reeve 00:20:58.9Stevens Point 6:46 min/m2 11
12 790 Ashley Danielson 00:21:01.5Wausau West 6:46 min/m4 12
13 615 Kairi Kim 00:21:03.1Marshfield 6:47 min/m2 13
14 794 Leah Ottosen 00:21:05.0Wausau West 6:48 min/m5 14
15 834 Mason Schuld 00:21:05.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:48 min/m4 15
16 672 Sophie Durkee 00:21:07.5Stevens Point 6:48 min/m3 16
17 612 Calleigh Kanitz 00:21:07.9Marshfield 6:49 min/m3 17
18 764 Kiki Liss 00:21:14.9Wausau East 6:51 min/m1 18
19 675 Margaret Friese 00:21:18.2Stevens Point 6:52 min/m4 19
20 677 Sarah Hopp 00:21:18.8Stevens Point 6:52 min/m5 20
21 766 Hailey Valiska 00:21:27.9Wausau East 6:55 min/m2 21
22 575 Lauren Bouffler 00:21:30.6D. C. Everest 6:56 min/m3 22
23 678 Anna Meilahn 00:21:47.0Stevens Point 7:01 min/m6 23
24 674 Edith Franzen 00:21:47.8Stevens Point 7:01 min/m7 24
25 792 Tori Myers 00:21:50.8Wausau West 7:02 min/m6 25
26 673 Anora Enders 00:21:54.1Stevens Point 7:03 min/m8 26
27 795 Madylin Phelps 00:22:01.0Wausau West 7:06 min/m7 27
28 611 Meghan Jaeger 00:22:07.1Marshfield 7:08 min/m4 28
29 828 Alexis Dix 00:22:16.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:11 min/m5 29
30 616 Carolina Sullenger 00:22:22.9Marshfield 7:13 min/m5 30
31 830 Maggie Kozlowski 00:22:26.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:14 min/m6 31
32 762 Ashley Bass 00:22:28.6Wausau East 7:15 min/m3 32
33 793 Lily Nordin 00:22:29.6Wausau West 7:15 min/m8 33
34 763 Ellerie Cover 00:22:58.9Wausau East 7:24 min/m4 34
35 576 Grace Jelen 00:23:07.0D. C. Everest 7:27 min/m4 35
36 651 Madison Crossman 00:23:19.1Merrill 7:31 min/m1 36
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Female

37 835 Dana Tritz 00:23:20.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:31 min/m7 37
38 610 Natalie Hebbring 00:23:21.9Marshfield 7:32 min/m6 38
39 614 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:23:29.1Marshfield 7:34 min/m7 39
40 831 Sydney Maurer 00:23:29.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:34 min/m8 40
41 765 Audrie Schmitt 00:24:24.7Wausau East 7:52 min/m5 41
42 653 Emma Marlowe 00:24:30.0Merrill 7:54 min/m2 42
43 579 Sara Niemuth 00:24:35.6D. C. Everest 7:56 min/m5 43
44 649 Annie Becker 00:24:47.0Merrill 7:59 min/m3 44
45 652 Breannon Herdt 00:24:47.8Merrill 7:59 min/m4 45
46 654 Olivia Pierce 00:25:22.3Merrill 8:11 min/m5 46
47 658 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 00:26:37.0Merrill 8:35 min/m6 47
48 577 Alison Kennedy 00:26:49.6D. C. Everest 8:39 min/m6 48
49 580 Megan Schultz 00:26:54.0D. C. Everest 8:40 min/m7 49
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 16, 2021 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:44:40Team Time

1 8 791 Elexa Marciniak 20:42.5 8

2 9 796 Celia Sinz 20:51.8 9

3 10 789 Grace Albee 20:58.6 10

4 12 790 Ashley Danielson 21:01.5 12

5 14 794 Leah Ottosen 21:05.0 14

6 25 792 Tori Myers 21:50.8 25

7 27 795 Madylin Phelps 22:01.0 27

8 33 793 Lily Nordin 22:29.6 33

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

01:44:12Team Time

1 3 833 Kate Schaeffer 20:14.1 3

2 4 832 Elise Moon 20:17.1 4

3 5 829 Allison Jahns 20:17.6 5

4 15 834 Mason Schuld 21:05.4 15

5 29 828 Alexis Dix 22:16.6 29

6 31 830 Maggie Kozlowski 22:26.6 31

7 37 835 Dana Tritz 23:20.4 37

8 40 831 Sydney Maurer 23:29.7 40

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:45:03Team Time

1 6 676 Lilly Higgins 20:18.5 6

2 11 679 Josie Reeve 20:58.9 11

3 16 672 Sophie Durkee 21:07.5 16

4 19 675 Margaret Friese 21:18.2 19

5 20 677 Sarah Hopp 21:18.8 20

6 23 678 Anna Meilahn 21:47.0 23

7 24 674 Edith Franzen 21:47.8 24

8 26 673 Anora Enders 21:54.1 26

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:46:49Team Time

1 2 613 Eliana Kanitz 20:07.4 2

2 13 615 Kairi Kim 21:03.1 13

3 17 612 Calleigh Kanitz 21:07.9 17

4 28 611 Meghan Jaeger 22:07.1 28

5 30 616 Carolina Sullenger 22:22.9 30

6 38 610 Natalie Hebbring 23:21.9 38

7 39 614 Lauryn Katzenberger 23:29.1 39
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Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:49:03Team Time

1 1 578 Sara Mlodik 19:11.1 1

2 7 581 Maria Selting 20:37.6 7

3 22 575 Lauren Bouffler 21:30.6 22

4 35 576 Grace Jelen 23:07.0 35

5 43 579 Sara Niemuth 24:35.6 43

6 48 577 Alison Kennedy 26:49.6 48

7 49 580 Megan Schultz 26:54.0 49

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:52:36Team Time

1 18 764 Kiki Liss 21:14.9 18

2 21 766 Hailey Valiska 21:27.9 21

3 32 762 Ashley Bass 22:28.6 32

4 34 763 Ellerie Cover 22:58.9 34

5 41 765 Audrie Schmitt 24:24.7 41

Team name:
Team result: 213 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

02:02:47Team Time

1 36 651 Madison Crossman 23:19.1 36

2 42 653 Emma Marlowe 24:30.0 42

3 44 649 Annie Becker 24:47.0 44

4 45 652 Breannon Herdt 24:47.8 45

5 46 654 Olivia Pierce 25:22.3 46

6 47 658 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 26:37.0 47
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 15 50

2 Marshfield 66 7

3 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 84 7

4 Wausau East 127 11

5 Wausau West 137 9

6 D. C. Everest 148 10

7 Merrill 215 5
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Male

1 743 Ethan Olds 00:17:09.4Stevens Point 5:32 min/m1 1
2 751 Anton Scott 00:17:33.3Stevens Point 5:39 min/m2 2
3 734 Robert Kramar 00:17:42.6Stevens Point 5:42 min/m3 3
4 719 Kyle Franz 00:17:52.4Stevens Point 5:45 min/m4 4
5 709 Huba Bodor-Gasztony 00:17:56.8Stevens Point 5:47 min/m5 5
6 718 Matt Frank 00:18:00.7Stevens Point 5:48 min/m6 6
7 736 Trent Leonard 00:18:03.9Stevens Point 5:49 min/m7 7
8 754 Jerrin Suehs 00:18:07.9Stevens Point 5:50 min/m8 8
9 737 Sam Manthey 00:18:11.7Stevens Point 5:52 min/m9 >8

10 727 Ty Hojnacki 00:18:12.6Stevens Point 5:52 min/m10 >8
11 742 Caden O'Connell 00:18:14.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m11 >8
12 745 Jamie Reeve 00:18:16.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m12 >8
13 712 Nathan Busch 00:18:18.2Stevens Point 5:54 min/m13 >8
14 717 Andrew Dziak 00:18:20.5Stevens Point 5:55 min/m14 >8
15 720 Michael Friese 00:18:27.6Stevens Point 5:57 min/m15 >8
16 729 Suresh Keefe 00:18:35.9Stevens Point 5:59 min/m16 >8
17 713 Isaac Castleberg 00:18:38.4Stevens Point 6:00 min/m17 >8
18 755 Collin Symonds 00:18:43.8Stevens Point 6:02 min/m18 >8
19 715 Tyler Dalsbo 00:18:51.7Stevens Point 6:05 min/m19 >8
20 716 Kasen Davis 00:18:52.3Stevens Point 6:05 min/m20 >8
21 710 Drew Bohlman 00:19:02.1Stevens Point 6:08 min/m21 >8
22 735 Jonathan Lang 00:19:11.4Stevens Point 6:11 min/m22 >8
23 758 Griffin Wierzba 00:19:11.6Stevens Point 6:11 min/m23 >8
24 748 Adam Rust 00:19:11.8Stevens Point 6:11 min/m24 >8
25 730 Andrew Ketchum 00:19:13.2Stevens Point 6:12 min/m25 >8
26 759 Jacob Wietrzykowski 00:19:13.2Stevens Point 6:12 min/m26 >8
27 855 Matt Grant 00:19:14.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:12 min/m1 9
28 854 Carson Derringer 00:19:25.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:15 min/m2 10
29 714 Brock Chandonais 00:19:27.2Stevens Point 6:16 min/m27 >8
30 647 Morgan Shrader 00:19:29.7Marshfield 6:17 min/m1 11
31 641 Elijah Fish 00:19:32.0Marshfield 6:18 min/m2 12
32 733 Zach Kolodziej 00:19:35.7Stevens Point 6:19 min/m28 >8
33 723 Frank Hagen 00:19:36.8Stevens Point 6:19 min/m29 >8
34 757 Parker Vanderloop 00:19:39.2Stevens Point 6:20 min/m30 >8
35 732 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:19:40.8Stevens Point 6:20 min/m31 >8
36 644 Maxx Oertel 00:19:47.5Marshfield 6:23 min/m3 13

10/16/21 11:49:55 AM
1 of 3Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Male

37 640 Kennan Chojnacki 00:19:48.4Marshfield 6:23 min/m4 14
38 738 Aiden Martinsen 00:19:49.5Stevens Point 6:23 min/m32 >8
39 728 Jerome Kawleski 00:19:54.0Stevens Point 6:25 min/m33 >8
40 827 Breton Wayde 00:19:56.2Wausau West 6:25 min/m1 15
41 643 Brandon Messmann 00:19:57.5Marshfield 6:26 min/m5 16
42 859 Ayden Stainbrook 00:19:59.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:26 min/m3 17
43 749 Eddie Sapa 00:20:04.0Stevens Point 6:28 min/m34 >8
44 761 Carson Yenter 00:20:04.9Stevens Point 6:28 min/m35 >8
45 746 Ian Roloff 00:20:07.4Stevens Point 6:29 min/m36 >8
46 608 Ethan Zunker 00:20:12.7D. C. Everest 6:31 min/m1 18
47 786 Ben Monarski 00:20:16.1Wausau East 6:32 min/m1 19
48 645 Hayden Rice 00:20:27.4Marshfield 6:35 min/m6 20
49 822 Gaven Lange 00:20:27.6Wausau West 6:36 min/m2 21
50 857 Johnathon Penyak 00:20:41.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:40 min/m4 22
51 780 Graham Faulkner 00:20:44.2Wausau East 6:41 min/m2 23
52 711 Oliver Bradley 00:20:47.5Stevens Point 6:42 min/m37 >8
53 599 Jack Graff 00:20:54.2D. C. Everest 6:44 min/m2 24
54 779 Dane Czerwinski 00:20:56.1Wausau East 6:45 min/m3 25
55 725 Carter Higgins 00:21:17.9Stevens Point 6:52 min/m38 >8
56 856 Logan Maciejewski 00:21:18.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:52 min/m5 26
57 740 Kaden Moreau 00:21:20.8Stevens Point 6:53 min/m39 >8
58 726 Connor Hoffman 00:21:22.1Stevens Point 6:53 min/m40 >8
59 788 Ben Schuette 00:21:40.3Wausau East 6:59 min/m4 27
60 739 Donovan Menningen 00:21:52.9Stevens Point 7:03 min/m41 >8
61 646 Ean Sautebin 00:21:53.9Marshfield 7:03 min/m7 28
62 670 Logan Knospe 00:21:57.0Merrill 7:04 min/m1 29
63 598 James Dadabo 00:22:01.5D. C. Everest 7:06 min/m3 30
64 823 Nate Pease 00:22:02.3Wausau West 7:06 min/m3 31
65 819 Jacob Hahn 00:22:04.7Wausau West 7:07 min/m4 32
66 782 Isaac Harding 00:22:08.6Wausau East 7:08 min/m5 33
67 724 Oliver Hagen 00:22:15.9Stevens Point 7:10 min/m42 >8
68 853 Josh Bush 00:22:19.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:12 min/m6 34
69 708 Will Bevers 00:22:19.9Stevens Point 7:12 min/m43 >8
70 787 Roman Naber 00:22:22.2Wausau East 7:12 min/m6 35
71 784 Ross Hobson 00:22:26.8Wausau East 7:14 min/m7 36
72 596 Arik Bauer 00:22:37.9D. C. Everest 7:18 min/m4 37
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Male

73 818 Quinn Bina 00:22:39.5Wausau West 7:18 min/m5 38
74 707 Logan Baird 00:22:40.5Stevens Point 7:18 min/m44 >8
75 603 Gavin Peterson 00:22:43.1D. C. Everest 7:19 min/m5 39
76 607 Chris Zamzow 00:22:50.2D. C. Everest 7:22 min/m6 40
77 858 Johnathon Pyburn 00:22:56.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:24 min/m7 41
78 744 Garrett Page 00:22:59.7Stevens Point 7:25 min/m45 >8
79 606 Collin Weller 00:23:00.2D. C. Everest 7:25 min/m7 42
80 721 Ryan Gardner 00:23:08.2Stevens Point 7:27 min/m46 >8
81 669 Parker Klebenow 00:23:27.1Merrill 7:33 min/m2 43
82 667 Adam Bares 00:23:34.4Merrill 7:36 min/m3 44
83 820 Xiroth Keophanomkone 00:23:35.9Wausau West 7:36 min/m6 45
84 825 Connor Towle 00:23:37.1Wausau West 7:37 min/m7 46
85 750 Ryan Scholfield 00:23:40.3Stevens Point 7:38 min/m47 >8
86 781 Carter Grimm 00:23:41.7Wausau East 7:38 min/m8 47
87 776 Nils Belmas 00:23:43.4Wausau East 7:39 min/m9 >8
88 777 Olin Belmas 00:23:54.4Wausau East 7:42 min/m10 >8
89 668 Max Black 00:24:04.7Merrill 7:46 min/m4 48
90 747 Bowen Roth 00:24:45.9Stevens Point 7:59 min/m48 >8
91 821 River Koy 00:24:47.3Wausau West 7:59 min/m8 49
92 778 Evan Cerny 00:24:50.2Wausau East 8:00 min/m11 >8
93 601 Jordan Molling 00:24:52.2D. C. Everest 8:01 min/m8 50
94 597 Calden Berg 00:25:56.7D. C. Everest 8:22 min/m9 >8
95 731 Keaton King 00:26:24.5Stevens Point 8:31 min/m49 >8
96 824 Harrison Stanton 00:26:50.3Wausau West 8:39 min/m9 >8
97 753 Miles Studinski 00:27:10.7Stevens Point 8:46 min/m50 >8
98 671 Jonathon Myszka 00:28:48.2Merrill 9:17 min/m5 51
99 604 Ben Soehl 00:29:17.4D. C. Everest 9:26 min/m10 >8
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 16, 2021 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:28:15Team Time

1 1 743 Ethan Olds 17:09.4 1

2 2 751 Anton Scott 17:33.3 2

3 3 734 Robert Kramar 17:42.6 3

4 4 719 Kyle Franz 17:52.4 4

5 5 709 Huba Bodor-Gasztony 17:56.8 5

6 6 718 Matt Frank 18:00.7 6

7 7 736 Trent Leonard 18:03.9 7

8 8 754 Jerrin Suehs 18:07.9 8

9 9 737 Sam Manthey 18:11.7 >8

10 10 727 Ty Hojnacki 18:12.6 >8

11 11 742 Caden O'Connell 18:14.6 >8

12 12 745 Jamie Reeve 18:16.6 >8

13 13 712 Nathan Busch 18:18.2 >8

14 14 717 Andrew Dziak 18:20.5 >8

15 15 720 Michael Friese 18:27.6 >8

16 16 729 Suresh Keefe 18:35.9 >8

17 17 713 Isaac Castleberg 18:38.4 >8

18 18 755 Collin Symonds 18:43.8 >8

19 19 715 Tyler Dalsbo 18:51.7 >8

20 20 716 Kasen Davis 18:52.3 >8

21 21 710 Drew Bohlman 19:02.1 >8

22 22 735 Jonathan Lang 19:11.4 >8

23 23 758 Griffin Wierzba 19:11.6 >8

24 24 748 Adam Rust 19:11.8 >8

25 25 730 Andrew Ketchum 19:13.2 >8

26 26 759 Jacob Wietrzykowski 19:13.2 >8

27 29 714 Brock Chandonais 19:27.2 >8

28 32 733 Zach Kolodziej 19:35.7 >8

29 33 723 Frank Hagen 19:36.8 >8

30 34 757 Parker Vanderloop 19:39.2 >8

31 35 732 Holden Knade-Stingle 19:40.8 >8

32 38 738 Aiden Martinsen 19:49.5 >8

33 39 728 Jerome Kawleski 19:54.0 >8

34 43 749 Eddie Sapa 20:04.0 >8

35 44 761 Carson Yenter 20:04.9 >8

36 45 746 Ian Roloff 20:07.4 >8

37 52 711 Oliver Bradley 20:47.5 >8

38 55 725 Carter Higgins 21:17.9 >8

39 57 740 Kaden Moreau 21:20.8 >8

40 58 726 Connor Hoffman 21:22.1 >8

41 60 739 Donovan Menningen 21:52.9 >8

42 67 724 Oliver Hagen 22:15.9 >8

43 69 708 Will Bevers 22:19.9 >8

44 74 707 Logan Baird 22:40.5 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:28:15Team Time

45 78 744 Garrett Page 22:59.7 >8

46 80 721 Ryan Gardner 23:08.2 >8

47 85 750 Ryan Scholfield 23:40.3 >8

48 90 747 Bowen Roth 24:45.9 >8

49 95 731 Keaton King 26:24.5 >8

50 97 753 Miles Studinski 27:10.7 >8

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:38:36Team Time

1 30 647 Morgan Shrader 19:29.7 11

2 31 641 Elijah Fish 19:32.0 12

3 36 644 Maxx Oertel 19:47.5 13

4 37 640 Kennan Chojnacki 19:48.4 14

5 41 643 Brandon Messmann 19:57.5 16

6 48 645 Hayden Rice 20:27.4 20

7 61 646 Ean Sautebin 21:53.9 28

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

01:40:39Team Time

1 27 855 Matt Grant 19:14.6 9

2 28 854 Carson Derringer 19:25.2 10

3 42 859 Ayden Stainbrook 19:59.0 17

4 50 857 Johnathon Penyak 20:41.2 22

5 56 856 Logan Maciejewski 21:18.0 26

6 68 853 Josh Bush 22:19.3 34

7 77 858 Johnathon Pyburn 22:56.9 41

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:45:46Team Time

1 47 786 Ben Monarski 20:16.1 19

2 51 780 Graham Faulkner 20:44.2 23

3 54 779 Dane Czerwinski 20:56.1 25

4 59 788 Ben Schuette 21:40.3 27

5 66 782 Isaac Harding 22:08.6 33

6 70 787 Roman Naber 22:22.2 35

7 71 784 Ross Hobson 22:26.8 36

8 86 781 Carter Grimm 23:41.7 47

9 87 776 Nils Belmas 23:43.4 >8

10 88 777 Olin Belmas 23:54.4 >8

11 92 778 Evan Cerny 24:50.2 >8

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:47:11Team Time

October 16, 2021 2 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:47:11Team Time

1 40 827 Breton Wayde 19:56.2 15

2 49 822 Gaven Lange 20:27.6 21

3 64 823 Nate Pease 22:02.3 31

4 65 819 Jacob Hahn 22:04.7 32

5 73 818 Quinn Bina 22:39.5 38

6 83 820 Xiroth Keophanomkone 23:35.9 45

7 84 825 Connor Towle 23:37.1 46

8 91 821 River Koy 24:47.3 49

9 96 824 Harrison Stanton 26:50.3 >8

Team name:
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:48:30Team Time

1 46 608 Ethan Zunker 20:12.7 18

2 53 599 Jack Graff 20:54.2 24

3 63 598 James Dadabo 22:01.5 30

4 72 596 Arik Bauer 22:37.9 37

5 75 603 Gavin Peterson 22:43.1 39

6 76 607 Chris Zamzow 22:50.2 40

7 79 606 Collin Weller 23:00.2 42

8 93 601 Jordan Molling 24:52.2 50

9 94 597 Calden Berg 25:56.7 >8

10 99 604 Ben Soehl 29:17.4 >8

Team name:
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

02:01:52Team Time

1 62 670 Logan Knospe 21:57.0 29

2 81 669 Parker Klebenow 23:27.1 43

3 82 667 Adam Bares 23:34.4 44

4 89 668 Max Black 24:04.7 48

5 98 671 Jonathon Myszka 28:48.2 51
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 15 18

2 Wausau West 52 13

3 Marshfield 88 12

4 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 101 9

5 D. C. Everest 175 5

Merrill 2

Wausau East 1
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Female

1 690 Amelia Kruthoff 00:21:58.7Stevens Point 7:05 min/m1 1
2 684 Jalyssa Groskreutz 00:22:05.0Stevens Point 7:07 min/m2 2
3 688 Taslima Keefe 00:22:22.8Stevens Point 7:13 min/m3 3
4 691 Shayla Kvatek 00:22:27.9Stevens Point 7:14 min/m4 4
5 687 Emelia Johnson 00:22:29.9Stevens Point 7:15 min/m5 5
6 842 Isabelle Rasmussen 00:22:37.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:18 min/m1 6
7 808 Sophie Sinz 00:22:45.1Wausau West 7:20 min/m1 7
8 803 Madeline Hahn 00:23:00.0Wausau West 7:25 min/m2 8
9 806 Lauren Pyevich 00:23:06.7Wausau West 7:27 min/m3 9

10 686 Autumn Itzen 00:23:08.1Stevens Point 7:27 min/m6 10
11 797 Adah Boyd 00:23:10.2Wausau West 7:28 min/m4 11
12 628 Keara Ronning 00:23:10.3Marshfield 7:28 min/m1 12
13 697 Ava Weinkauf 00:23:11.7Stevens Point 7:28 min/m7 13
14 695 Addisyn Tauferner 00:23:16.9Stevens Point 7:30 min/m8 14
15 630 Lily Truskowski 00:23:17.5Marshfield 7:30 min/m2 15
16 627 Serenity Paisley 00:23:24.8Marshfield 7:33 min/m3 16
17 694 Laura Rogan 00:23:27.7Stevens Point 7:34 min/m9 >8
18 801 Lauren Edwards 00:23:33.6Wausau West 7:36 min/m5 17
19 809 Zoe Swanson 00:23:43.0Wausau West 7:39 min/m6 18
20 680 Ellie Andrews 00:23:46.9Stevens Point 7:40 min/m10 >8
21 843 Emma Rokus 00:23:49.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:40 min/m2 19
22 617 Abby Adler 00:23:52.8Marshfield 7:42 min/m4 20
23 800 Claire Butalla 00:24:27.1Wausau West 7:53 min/m7 21
24 807 Rose Selle 00:24:34.6Wausau West 7:55 min/m8 22
25 836 Isabelle Brockman 00:24:44.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:58 min/m3 23
26 840 Sarah Panzer 00:24:45.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:59 min/m4 24
27 626 Sarah Mckee 00:24:59.5Marshfield 8:03 min/m5 25
28 698 Vienne Weinkauf 00:24:59.8Stevens Point 8:03 min/m11 >8
29 798 Layla Boyd 00:25:02.1Wausau West 8:04 min/m9 >8
30 683 Kendra Czerneski 00:25:05.5Stevens Point 8:05 min/m12 >8
31 624 Ella Joyce 00:25:07.0Marshfield 8:06 min/m6 26
32 629 Makenzie Schreiner 00:25:15.0Marshfield 8:08 min/m7 27
33 620 Mya Ellis 00:25:33.1Marshfield 8:14 min/m8 28
34 844 Cora Zwicke 00:25:41.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:17 min/m5 29
35 657 Irene Blennert 00:25:57.0Merrill 8:22 min/m1 <5
36 839 Alexa Matthews 00:26:02.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:24 min/m6 30
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 16, 2021

Female

37 625 Natalie Kanitz 00:26:09.8Marshfield 8:26 min/m9 >8
38 693 Jackie Rangel 00:26:21.0Stevens Point 8:30 min/m13 >8
39 838 Sophie Feidt 00:26:25.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:31 min/m7 31
40 622 Hannah Harycki 00:26:36.5Marshfield 8:35 min/m10 >8
41 805 Kelsey Napiowocki 00:26:44.0Wausau West 8:37 min/m10 >8
42 837 Cameo Christenson 00:26:47.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:38 min/m8 32
43 656 Olivia Bares 00:26:59.1Merrill 8:42 min/m2 <5
44 804 Randi Krueger 00:27:05.5Wausau West 8:44 min/m11 >8
45 681 Emily Belson 00:27:07.0Stevens Point 8:44 min/m14 >8
46 587 Brooke Thompson 00:27:08.5D. C. Everest 8:45 min/m1 33
47 696 Emma Turner 00:27:27.7Stevens Point 8:51 min/m15 >8
48 685 Gracie Gunderson 00:27:33.7Stevens Point 8:53 min/m16 >8
49 799 Elizabeth Burger 00:28:28.3Wausau West 9:11 min/m12 >8
50 585 Lauren Koslowski 00:28:42.0D. C. Everest 9:15 min/m2 34
51 802 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:29:05.1Wausau West 9:22 min/m13 >8
52 682 Rose Brown 00:29:31.9Stevens Point 9:31 min/m17 >8
53 689 Masha Koval 00:30:16.7Stevens Point 9:46 min/m18 >8
54 619 Peyton Daul 00:30:35.2Marshfield 9:52 min/m11 >8
55 841 Madison Pyburn 00:31:38.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10:12 min/m9 >8
56 586 Lindsey Moses 00:31:46.4D. C. Everest 10:14 min/m3 35
57 621 Kiarra Grosbier 00:32:09.8Marshfield 10:22 min/m12 >8
58 583 Elisa Chapin 00:32:20.7D. C. Everest 10:26 min/m4 36
59 582 Eva Baltzell 00:34:02.1D. C. Everest 10:58 min/m5 37
60 767 Zoey Dale 00:34:06.1Wausau East 11:00 min/m1 <5
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece Cross-Country Meet
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 16, 2021 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:51:25Team Time

1 1 690 Amelia Kruthoff 21:58.7 1

2 2 684 Jalyssa Groskreutz 22:05.0 2

3 3 688 Taslima Keefe 22:22.8 3

4 4 691 Shayla Kvatek 22:27.9 4

5 5 687 Emelia Johnson 22:29.9 5

6 10 686 Autumn Itzen 23:08.1 10

7 13 697 Ava Weinkauf 23:11.7 13

8 14 695 Addisyn Tauferner 23:16.9 14

9 17 694 Laura Rogan 23:27.7 >8

10 20 680 Ellie Andrews 23:46.9 >8

11 28 698 Vienne Weinkauf 24:59.8 >8

12 30 683 Kendra Czerneski 25:05.5 >8

13 38 693 Jackie Rangel 26:21.0 >8

14 45 681 Emily Belson 27:07.0 >8

15 47 696 Emma Turner 27:27.7 >8

16 48 685 Gracie Gunderson 27:33.7 >8

17 52 682 Rose Brown 29:31.9 >8

18 53 689 Masha Koval 30:16.7 >8

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:55:36Team Time

1 7 808 Sophie Sinz 22:45.1 7

2 8 803 Madeline Hahn 23:00.0 8

3 9 806 Lauren Pyevich 23:06.7 9

4 11 797 Adah Boyd 23:10.2 11

5 18 801 Lauren Edwards 23:33.6 17

6 19 809 Zoe Swanson 23:43.0 18

7 23 800 Claire Butalla 24:27.1 21

8 24 807 Rose Selle 24:34.6 22

9 29 798 Layla Boyd 25:02.1 >8

10 41 805 Kelsey Napiowocki 26:44.0 >8

11 44 804 Randi Krueger 27:05.5 >8

12 49 799 Elizabeth Burger 28:28.3 >8

13 51 802 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 29:05.1 >8

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:58:46Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:58:46Team Time

1 12 628 Keara Ronning 23:10.3 12

2 15 630 Lily Truskowski 23:17.5 15

3 16 627 Serenity Paisley 23:24.8 16

4 22 617 Abby Adler 23:52.8 20

5 27 626 Sarah Mckee 24:59.5 25

6 31 624 Ella Joyce 25:07.0 26

7 32 629 Makenzie Schreiner 25:15.0 27

8 33 620 Mya Ellis 25:33.1 28

9 37 625 Natalie Kanitz 26:09.8 >8

10 40 622 Hannah Harycki 26:36.5 >8

11 54 619 Peyton Daul 30:35.2 >8

12 57 621 Kiarra Grosbier 32:09.8 >8

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

02:01:38Team Time

1 6 842 Isabelle Rasmussen 22:37.9 6

2 21 843 Emma Rokus 23:49.0 19

3 25 836 Isabelle Brockman 24:44.0 23

4 26 840 Sarah Panzer 24:45.4 24

5 34 844 Cora Zwicke 25:41.0 29

6 36 839 Alexa Matthews 26:02.5 30

7 39 838 Sophie Feidt 26:25.0 31

8 42 837 Cameo Christenson 26:47.5 32

9 55 841 Madison Pyburn 31:38.1 >8

Team name:
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

02:34:00Team Time

1 46 587 Brooke Thompson 27:08.5 33

2 50 585 Lauren Koslowski 28:42.0 34

3 56 586 Lindsey Moses 31:46.4 35

4 58 583 Elisa Chapin 32:20.7 36

5 59 582 Eva Baltzell 34:02.1 37

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 35 657 Irene Blennert 25:57.0 <5

2 43 656 Olivia Bares 26:59.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

Team Time

1 60 767 Zoey Dale 34:06.1 <5
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